General information about company

Scrip code 524632

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE551C01044

Name of the company

SHUKRA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/no Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the‘ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 § No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholding asa 7o | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held of total no. of shares . .
shareholder | shareholders . ? T (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shares held equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (I ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 0
av) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) Asa%of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: | Class ! % of
held (V) < x cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 223135600 223135600 50.96 223135600 223135600 [ 50.96
Group
B) Public 18224 214743840 214743840 49.04 214743840 214743840 [ 49.04
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 18231 437879440 437879440 100 437879440 437879440 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;;Iflb?r of
No. Of asa% Number of | ijlebd
X assuming full | Lockedin | oecC OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares A otherwise g
No. of conversion of h
Shares : Underlying . shares (X1I) bered | Number of
Shares convertible eneumoere
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
€8} . Outstanding - percentage of A .
(1) convertible securities . sa o, | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share % of Asa%
securities . and No. Of . "~ 00 form (XIV) _ _ .
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub Sub Sub
(Xi) (a) (VID+H(X) As a (2) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 50.96 223135600
Group
(B) Public 49.04 213871950 0 0 0
Non
) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 437007550 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of . . "
Partly No. Of Total nos. OSharcholdmg as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Nq of fully paid-up shares . shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up . underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders . equity 7 (Vi) = % of
the Sharcholders (I) i) equity shares shares Depository (IVYHV)+ as per SCRR, a/0
held (IV) held Receipts VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class Total
y V) VD % of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: X | "> | Total Voting
V) egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 14120000 14120000 |3.22 14120000 14120000 | 3.22
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |3 209015600 209015600 | 47.73 209015600 209015600 | 47.73
(S]u)b-Total A 7 223135600 223135600 | 50.96 223135600 223135600 | 50.96
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding of
Promoter and 7 223135600 223135600 | 50.96 223135600 223135600 | 50.96
Promoter Group
(A)=AXDHA)
(¢)]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 500000 500000 0.11 500000 500000 0.11
(Slu)b'T"tal ® 1 500000 500000 [0.11 500000 500000 [ 0.11
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal |44 25421982 25421982 | 5.81 25421982 25421982 | 5.81
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal 5
(h) share capital in 27 15245380 15245380 | 3.48 15245380 15245380 | 3.48
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
0] Non Resident 71 168674920 168674920 | 38.52 168674920 168674920 | 38.52
Indians (NRIs) . .
1)) Bodies Corporate 33 605623 605623 0.14 605623 605623 0.14
(m) Any Other (specify) | 182 4295935 4295935 0.98 4295935 4295935 | 0.98
(S;l)b-Total ®) 18223 214243840 214243840 | 48.93 214243840 214243840 | 48.93
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+(B) 18224 214743840 214743840 |[49.04 214743840 214743840 | 49.04
@+B)3)+(B)
“)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Tutal (A+B+C2 18231 437879440 437879440 | 100 437879440 437879440 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 18231 437879440 437879440 | 100 437879440 437879440 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Numbeerf pledged or L
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . . equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) ’
Sr. . . " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % cmarerialize

T X . . "~ £ total sa“ | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ettotal |t o total ul ul ul
(a) (VID)+(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a)' Shares cgtegory Cf%tegory c_gFegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ® (i) (iii)
(®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 3.22 14120000
(d) 47.73 209015600
(Sl")b'T"tal @A) 50.96 223135600
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50.96 223135600
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.11 500000 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T"tal (B) 0.11 500000 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 5.81 24637782 0 0 0
(h) 3.48 15245380 0 0 0
i) 38.52 168674920 0 0 0
(08} 0.14 605613 0 0 0
(m) 0.98 4208255 0 0 0
(S:)b'T"tal ®) 48.93 213371950 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 49.04 213871950 0 0 0
B)HB)3)*
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AHBHC2) 100 437007550
Total (A+B+C 100 437007550

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ANAR JAYESHBHAI
PATEL

DAKSHESH RAMESHCHANDRA
SHAH

SUJAY JYOTINDRA
MEHTA

PAYAL SUJAY
MEHTA

Click here to go
back

PAN (I)

AHYPP8690E

ACEPS7056G

AIUPM7977Q

ANOPMO250F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4360000

4360000

3120000

2280000

14120000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

4360000

4360000

3120000

2280000

14120000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

322

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4360000

4360000

3120000

2280000

14120000

Class eg:y

Total

4360000

4360000

3120000

2280000

14120000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1

1

0.71

0.52

322

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—

0.71

3.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4360000

4360000

3120000

2280000

14120000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANAR PROJECT PRIVATE

LIMITED

PARSHVA TEXCHEM INDIA PRIVATE
LTD.

NAVKAR SURGICAL

GUJARAT

PAN (II)

AAJCAG6T32F

AADCPO0756A

AACCN9922B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

—

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

82240000

75175600

51600000

209015600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M)+ (VD

82240000

75175600

51600000

209015600

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.78

17.17

11.78

47.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

82240000

75175600

51600000

209015600

Class eg:y

Total

82240000

75175600

51600000

209015600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.78

17.17

11.78

47.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.78

17.17

11.78

47.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

82240000 75175600 51600000 209015600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group




Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Scarial No.

1

2

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

YOGESH BIHARILAL PARIKH

RENUKA YOGESH PARIKH

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AQPPP7044L

AOOPP6642R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

84000000

84000000

168000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

84000000

84000000

168000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.18

19.18

38.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

84000000

84000000

168000000

Class eg:y

Total

84000000

84000000

168000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.18

19.18

38.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.18

19.18

38.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

84000000

84000000

168000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

(=}




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

LLP

Employees

Clearing Members

HUF

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

o

87

78

182

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

529860

87680

299990

754635

2623770

4295935

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

529860

87680

299990

754635

2623770

4295935

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12

0.07

0.6

0.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

529860

87680

299990

754635

2623770

4295935

Class eg:y

Total

529860

87680

299990

754635

2623770

4295935

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.12

0.02

0.07

0.17

0.6

0.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.6

0.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

529860

299990

754635

2623770

4208255

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, wheth:
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. ;ass& ort Nationality Eassgl ort Nationality -
No. o ; (Applicable o ; (Applicable nghts on
Name PAN €ase ol | Nationality | in case of | Name PAN €ase o1 | Nationality | in case of Voting distributable
? . Any other ? i Any other | Shares rights dividend or
oreig | is selected) orelg | is selected) any other
nationa nationa distribution
s
1 JAYESHBHAI [ AHYPP8690E India AAJCAG6732F India 18.78
PATEL PRIVATE
LIMITED
Total: | 0 18.78 |0
PARSHVA
SHITAL TEXCHEM
2 DAKSHESH [ AFQPS3398C India INDIA AADCP0756A India 17.17
SHAH PRIVATE
LTD.
Total: [ 0 17.17 |0
SUJAY NAVKAR
3 JYOTINDRA [AIUPM7977Q India SURGICAL [ AACCN9922B India 11.78
MEHTA GUJARAT
Total: | 0 11.78 |0







