General information about company							
Scrip code	524632						
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE551C01044						
Name of the company	SHUKRA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0					

			Table I	- Summa	ıry Statement	t holding of sp	pecified securities				
	Category of	of Nos. Of No. of fully		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities	each class		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
(-)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	223135600			223135600	50.96	223135600		223135600	50.96
(B)	Public	18224	214743840			214743840	49.04	214743840		214743840	49.04
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	18231	437879440			437879440	100	437879440		437879440	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of Shares Underlying outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				50.96					223135600			
(B)	Public				49.04					213871950	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					437007550	0	0	0

	Table II	I - Statemen	t showing sh	arehold	ing pattern	of the Prom	noter and Promo	oter Group			
			N. 66 H	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of V		ights held in (X)	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting	g(XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of
	(-)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	nowing shareho	lding pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promo	ter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	14120000			14120000	3.22	14120000		14120000	3.22
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	209015600			209015600	47.73	209015600		209015600	47.73
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	223135600			223135600	50.96	223135600		223135600	50.96
(2)	Foreign						•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	223135600			223135600	50.96	223135600		223135600	50.96
В	Table III - Statement s	ole III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	:)									
(d)	Banks	1	500000			500000	0.11	500000		500000	0.11
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	500000			500000	0.11	500000		500000	0.11
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	17910	25421982			25421982	5.81	25421982		25421982	5.81
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	27	15245380			15245380	3.48	15245380		15245380	3.48
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	71	168674920			168674920	38.52	168674920		168674920	38.52
(1)	Bodies Corporate	33	605623			605623	0.14	605623		605623	0.14
(m)	Any Other (specify)	182	4295935			4295935	0.98	4295935		4295935	0.98
Sub-Total (B) (4)		18223	214243840			214243840	48.93	214243840		214243840	48.93
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		18224	214743840			214743840	49.04	214743840		214743840	49.04
С	Table IV - Statement s	showing shareh	olding pattern o	f the Non	Promoter- Non	Public shareho	older				
Total (A+B+C2		18231	437879440			437879440	100	437879440		437879440	100
Total (A+B+C)		18231	437879440			437879440	100	437879440		437879440	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Warrants Underlying Convertible Warrants Underlying Convertible Warrants Underlying Convertible Securities at No. Of	No. of Underlying Shares Outstanding Convertible	Outstanding convertible	conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group	1				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				3.22					14120000			
(d)				47.73					209015600			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				50.96					223135600			
(2)	Foreign		•		•			•	•	1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				50.96					223135600			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder	•	•	*			
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(d)				0.11					500000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.11					500000	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)							1		
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				5.81					24637782	0	0	0
(h)				3.48					15245380	0	0	0
(i)				38.52					168674920	0	0	0
(1)				0.14					605613	0	0	0
(m)				0.98					4208255	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				48.93					213371950	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				49.04					213871950	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									•	•	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					437007550			
Total (A+B+C				100					437007550			

		Individuals/Hindu undi	vided Family				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANAR JAYESHBHAI PATEL	DAKSHESH RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH	SUJAY JYOTINDRA MEHTA	PAYAL SUJAY MEHTA	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AHYPP8690E	ACEPS7056G	AIUPM7977Q	ANOPM0250F	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4360000	4360000	3120000	2280000	14120000		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4360000	4360000	3120000	2280000	14120000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1	0.71	0.52	3.22		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	4360000	4360000	3120000	2280000	14120000		
Class eg:y							
Total	4360000	4360000	3120000	2280000	14120000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1	1	0.71	0.52	3.22		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1	0.71	0.52	3.22		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4360000	4360000	3120000	2280000	14120000		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		1		1		

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANAR PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	PARSHVA TEXCHEM INDIA PRIVATE LTD.	NAVKAR SURGICAL GUJARAT						
PAN (II)	AAJCA6732F	AADCP0756A	AACCN9922B	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	82240000	75175600	51600000	209015600					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$ $(V)+(VI)$	82240000	75175600	51600000	209015600					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.78	17.17	11.78	47.73					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)							
Class eg: X	82240000	75175600	51600000	209015600					
Class eg:y									
Total	82240000	75175600	51600000	209015600					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.78	17.17	11.78	47.73					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.78	17.17	11.78	47.73					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	82240000	75175600	51600000	209015600				
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group					

	Non Resi	dent Indians (NRIs)						
Searial No.	1	2						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	YOGESH BIHARILAL PARIKH	RENUKA YOGESH PARIKH	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AQPPP7044L	AOOPP6642R	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	84000000	84000000	168000000					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	84000000	84000000	168000000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.18	19.18	38.37					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	84000000	84000000	168000000					
Class eg:y								
Total	84000000	84000000	168000000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.18	19.18	38.37					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.18	19.18	38.37					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	84000000	84000000	168000000					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	of shares							
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under							

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5			
Category	LLP	Employees	Clearing Members	HUF	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back		
PAN (II)						Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	9	87	7	78	1	182		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	529860	87680	299990	754635	2623770	4295935		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	529860	87680	299990	754635	2623770	4295935		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.12	0.02	0.07	0.17	0.6	0.98		
Number of Voting	Rights held i	in each class of	securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	529860	87680	299990	754635	2623770	4295935		
Class eg:y								
Total	529860	87680	299990	754635	2623770	4295935		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.12	0.02	0.07	0.17	0.6	0.98		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.12	0.02	0.07	0.17	0.6	0.98		
Number of Locked	in shares (X	III)						
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	529860	0	299990	754635	2623770	4208255		
Reason for not pro	viding PAN							

Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares								
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0			

						9	significant ben	eficial ov	vners				
	Details of the SBO			Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of the reporting company, whether				
			Passport		37 (1)			Passport			Whether by virtue of:		
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution
1	ANAR JAYESHBHAI PATEL	АНҮРР8690Е		India		ANAR PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	AAJCA6732F		India			18.78	
				•		•	•	•	Total:	0	18.78	0	
2	SHITAL DAKSHESH SHAH	AFQPS3398C		India		PARSHVA TEXCHEM INDIA PRIVATE LTD.	AADCP0756A		India			17.17	
										Total:	0	17.17	0
3	SUJAY JYOTINDRA MEHTA	AIUPM7977Q		India		NAVKAR SURGICAL GUJARAT	AACCN9922B		India			11.78	
	ı	·			ı	ı	L			Total:	0	11.78	0